
2024-2025 Important Dates 
School Re-opening 

August 
23rd Aug   Fri  1st Years only       8.45am to 12.00pm.  

26th Aug   Mon  2nd & 5th Years only     8.45am to 12.00pm.  

27th Aug   Tue  1st, 3rd, TY & 6th Years only    8.45am to 12.00pm.  

28th Aug   Wed  All Students       8.45am to   1.20pm.  

29th Aug   Thu  All Students       8.45am to 4.00pm.  

Significant Dates, School Holidays and Days Off 
September 
02nd Sept  Mon  Information Night       7pm to 7.45pm 1st Yrs. 

for 1st & 5th Parents     8pm to 8.45pm 5th Yrs. 
11th Sept,   Wed  Teacher Training.      School Closed 

October 
02nd Oct   Wed  Open Night       7pm to 9pm. 
07th Oct   Mon  Discretionary Day.      School Closed. 
23rd Oct   Wed  3rd Year PTM       3.45 – 6.15pm. 
25th Oct   Fri  Midterm Break       1.10pm.  

November 
04th Nov   Mon  School Re-opens      8.45am. 
07th Nov   Thu  2nd Year PTM       4.15 – 6.45pm. 
21st Nov   Thu  6th Year PTM       4.15 – 6.45pm. 
December 
20th Dec  Fri  Christmas Holidays     12.00pm. 

January 
06th Jan  Mon  School Re-opens      8.45am.  
14th Jan  Tue  4th & 5th Year PTM       4.15 – 6.45pm. 
February 
03rd Feb  Mon  St Brigid’s Day      School Closed. 
14th Feb  Fri  Midterm Break       1.10pm. 
24th Feb  Mon  Return to School      8.45am. 
27th Feb  Thu  1st Year PTM      4.15 – 6.45pm. 

March 
17th Mar  Mon  St Patrick’s Day      School Closed. 
18th Mar   Tue  Discretionary Day      School Closed. 

April 
11th Apr   Fri  Easter Holidays      1.10pm. 
28th Apr   Mon  School Re-opens      8.45am. 

May 
05th May  Mon  Bank Holiday      School Closed. 
30th May  Fri  Summer Holidays      12pm. 

School Exams 
02nd Dec – 06th Dec  Christmas Exams   (Mon – Fri)   
05th Feb – 14th Feb   Mock Exams   (Wed – Fri) 
26th May – 30th May  Summer Exams   (Mon – Fri)  
04th Jun – 13th Jun   Junior Cycle Exams  (Mon – Fri)  
04th Jun – 24th Jun   Leaving Cert Exams  (Mon – Fri)  

Note:- There will be other dates added such as the Graduation Ceremony, School Shows etc. as 

the times are not fixed yet.  There may also be slight changes to the dates above due to unforeseen 

circumstances. 


